

CITRUS H2O2 CONCENTRATE MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANER/DEGREASER

Note: Prior to Use Read All Directions and Warnings. (Always test surfaces for compatibility in hidden area.)

DANGER: UNDILUTED PRODUCT CONCENTRATE MAY CAUSE SEVERE EYE DAMAGE.
Do not get in eyes, on skin or clothing. Wear safety glasses or other eye protection and rubber gloves when handling concentrate. Avoid contamination of food. Wash thoroughly with soap and water after handling. Remove contaminated clothing and wash before reuse. After product is diluted in accordance with directions for use, safety glasses or other eye protection are not required. Product, after diluted according to directions, is non-irritating.
STORAGE AND DISPOSAL: In Case of Spill: clean up immediately. Place leaking container in well ventilated area. To clean up spill, flush with large quantity of water. Avoid run-off into storm sewers and ditches leading to natural waterways.
STORAGE: Do not contaminate water, food, and/or feed by storage. Avoid freezing conditions. Best Storage Temperatures are between 35°F & 85°F.

IN CASE OF SKIN CONTACT: Immediately wash with plenty of soap and water, and if irritation persists, consult a physician.
IN CASE OF EYE CONTACT: Flush immediately with cold water. Remove contact lenses. Continue flushing for 15 minutes holding eyelids apart. Get prompt medical attention.
IF SWALLOWED: Promptly drink large quantities of water. Avoid alcohol.
DO NOT INDUCE VOMITING. NEVER give any-thing by mouth to an unconscious person. Seek medical attention.

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS:

Hydrogen Peroxide (CAS#772284-1).....	28%
Other Ingredients.....	92%
Total.....	100%

FRAGRANCE ADDED LESS THEN <1%

CONCENTRADO CITRICO H2O2 LIMPIADOR/DEGRASADOR MULTI-USO

Nota: Lea Todas las Instrucciones y Advertencias Antes de Usar. (Siempre pruebe la compatibilidad primero en un área escondida de la superficie.) **PELIGRO: EL PRODUCTO CONCENTRADO SIN DILUIR PUEDE CAUSAR DAÑO SEVERO A LA VISION.**

No permita que el producto haga contacto con los ojos, la piel o la ropa. Use gafas de seguridad u otro tipo de protección para sus ojos, así como guantes de goma al utilizar el concentrado. Evite contaminar los alimentos con este producto. Tome un baño con agua y jabón luego de usar el producto. Quite la ropa contaminada y lávela antes de usarla nuevamente. Una vez haya diluido el producto de acuerdo a las instrucciones de uso, no es necesario usar gafas de seguridad. El producto no es irritante una vez se haya diluido de acuerdo a las instrucciones.

ALMACENAJE Y DESECHO: En Caso de Derrame: Limpíelo inmediatamente. Si el recipiente está goteando, colóquelo en un lugar con buena ventilación. Para limpiar un derrame, use una gran cantidad de agua. Evite que el producto caiga en los desagües y alcantarillados que desembocan en los cuerpos de agua naturales. **Almacenaje:** No contamine el agua, los alimentos o almacene el producto en lugares donde hayan alimentos. Evite congelar el producto. La temperatura ideal para almacenaje es entre 35°F y 85°F.

EN CASO DE CONTACTO CON LA PIEL: Inmediatamente lave con mucha agua y jabón y, si la irritación persiste, consulte con su médico.
EN CASO DE CONTACTO CON LOS OJOS: Lave inmediatamente con agua fría. Remueva sus lentes de contacto. Continúe lavando sus ojos con agua por 15 minutos, manteniendo los ojos abiertos. Busque atención médica lo antes posible.

SI EL PRODUCTO ES TRAGADO: Tome grandes cantidades de agua inmediatamente. Evite tomar bebidas alcohólicas.
NO INDUZCA EL VOMITO. NUNCA, le de nada por boca a una persona que esté inconsciente. Busque atención médica.

INGREDIENTES ACTIVOS:

Agua Oxigenada (CAS#772284-1).....	28%
Otros Ingredientes.....	92%
Total.....	100%

NFPA	HAZARD RATING:
Health: 0	4-EXTREME
Flammability: 1	3-HIGH
Special Hazard: 0	2-MODERATE
Reactivity: 0	1-SLIGHT
	0-INSIGNIFICANT

READ MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEET BEFORE USE

CITRA H₂O₂

CITRUS CONCENTRATE

Multi-Purpose Cleaner/Degreaser

With The Cleaning Power of Hydrogen Peroxide & Citrus

- ✓ Natural Orange Oils Penetrate Surfaces & Break Down Oils
- ✓ Hydrogen Peroxide Oxidizes Soils & Stains, Destroys Odors & Provides COLOR SAFE Bleaching
- ✓ Biodegradable, Safer for People, Color Safe

• DESTROYS ODORS
• CLEANS TILE & GROUT FLOORS, RESTROOMS & SHOWERS
• GLASS & STAINLESS • SPRAY & WIPE CLEANER

Net Contents: 1 GALLON (3.8 liters)

To Reorder:
Wechem INC.
5734 Susitna Drive, Harahan, LA 70123
(504) 733-1152 * 1-800-426-0512
FAX: (504) 733-2218

Please Recycle
Stock No. CH2-300-8

MULTIPLE DILUTIONS FOR ALL YOUR CLEANING NEEDS

Dilution must be done with cold water • Rubber Gloves are recommended
Improper use or dilution may cause this product not to work properly

FOR DISPENSING SYSTEM USE ONLY
LIGHT DUTY
DILUTE 1/2 oz. per GALLON of COLD TAP WATER

- Streak-Free Glass, Mirror and Stainless Steel Cleaning
 - Light Duty Spray and Wipe Applications
 - General Floor Cleaning for Mopping and Auto Scrubbers
 - Bonnet Cleaning Solution for Carpets
- DILUCIONES MÚLTIPLES PARATODAS SUS NECESIDADES DE LIMPIEZA**
La dilución se debe hacer con agua fría • Guantes de goma, se recomienda
- LIGHT DUTY**
DILUIJA 1/2 oz. por GALON de AGUA FRIA
- Cristales, Espejos, y Limpieza de Acero Inoxidable
 - Limpieza Liviana en Forma de Spray o con un Paño
 - Limpieza General de Pisos para Trapear Limpieza Liviana y Limpiar Sin Restregar
 - Solución de Limpieza Bonnet para Alfombras.

MEDIUM DUTY
DILUTE 1 oz. per GALLON of COLD TAP WATER

- Mopping for Restrooms and Heavily Soiled Floors
- Medium Duty Spray and Wipe Applications
- Carpet Spot Remover and Extraction Solution

MEDIUM DUTY
DILUTE 1 oz. por GALON de AGUA FRIA

- Para Trapear Baños y Pisos Muy Sucios
- Limpieza Mediana en Forma de Spray o con un Paño
- Solución de Extracción y para Remover Manchas en Limpieza Mediana las Alfombras

HEAVY DUTY
DILUTE 6 oz. per GALLON de AGUA FRIA

- Restroom Cleaner - Cleans and Deodorizes Urinals, Bowls, Counters and Fixtures, Shower and Locker Room Cleaner, Deodorizes and Removes Soap Scum and Oil from all Surfaces
- Tile and Grout Cleaner
- General Degreaser
- Urinal and Garbage Odor Eliminator
- Heavy Soil and Wipe-down Cleaner
- Carpet Extraction Prespray and Heavy Spot Remover (extract with water)

HEAVY DUTY
DILUIJA 6 oz. por GALLON de AGUA FRIA

- Limpiador de Baños- Limpia y Deodoriza Urinales, Inodoros, Mostradores, Limpia los Accesorios Fijos en las Duchas y los Casilleros, deodoriza y Remueve el Residuo de Jabón y los Aceites de todo tipo de Superficies Limpieza Profunda
- Limpia las Lozas y la Lechada
- Degrasador General
- Elimina los Malos Olores de los Urinales y los Recipientes para Basura
- Excelente Limpiador para Sucios Fuertes

EXTRA HEAVY DUTY
DILUTE 12-24 oz. per GALLON de AGUA FRIA

- Para Trabajos Fuertes de Degrase
- Destruye Olores difíciles de Eliminar Limpieza Intensa
- Remueve el Sucio Severo
- Remueve Manchas Resistentes

PARA DISPENSAR EL USO DEL SISTEMA SÓLO

EXTRA HEAVY DUTY
DILUTE 12-24 oz. per GALLON of COLD TAP WATER

- For Heavy Duty Degreasing Applications
- Difficult Odor Destruction
- Tough Soil and Grime Removal
- Stubborn Stains

This product meets the Green Seal™ environmental standard for industrial and institutional cleaners based on its reduced human and environmental toxicity and reduced volatile organic compound content, with skin and eye irritation and acute toxicity met at the as-used dilution. Este producto encuentra el Sello Verde™ estándar ambiental para el valor industrial y la tintorería institucional basados en su reduce a humano y toxicidad y contenido ambiental volátil reducido de compuesto orgánico, con irritación de piel y ojo y toxicidad aguda encontrados en la dilución como-utilizado.



REV.04/09